
$19.95

$13.00

$18.10

$19.25

$17.18

$20.00

$107.48

$49.95

$8.50

$5.00

$63.45

$49.95

$30.00

$79.95

$72.95

$35.00

$107.95

$20.00

Obento Deluxe Online Licence $20

$8.00

$48.00

$2.00

$20.00

$8.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$45.00

$55.00

$20.00

$35.00

$35.95

$23.99

$114.94

$6.00

$10.00

$16.00

$74.95

$100.00

$5.00

$179.95

$20.00

$20.00

 

Cost to 

Parent 

General Items

Music  

Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Drama Presentation Materials: fabric, cardboard, craft supplies, profile folder, 64gb USB, hard drive. 

Drama

printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Play: Burnt

Humanities 

printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Japanese

2 years

Mathematics 

Textbook - Pearson Maths 7 2E  

Science 

Oxford Science 7 2nd Edition

Science printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

English 

Novel – Holes  

Novel – New Boy

Novel – The Giver  

Novel – The Hobbit 

Mathematics Total 

Student Handbook $11.00

TOTAL

$10.00

Microsoft 365 Personal - Per year subscription $109.00

Health & Physical Education Total

Visual Art  Total

Drama Total

Music Total

Digital Technology Total

Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Consumables, please refer to teacher for individual student items

Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Visual Art

Textbook; Artwise, Visual Art 7-10

Consumables, please refer to teacher for individual student items

Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Health & Physical Education

Oxford Big Ideas History / Geography Obook Access

German

Linguascope Subscription

printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Consumables, student materials used for classroom project, group work materials, stationery, displays,  iPad microcontroller (use of and 

replacement).  Please refer to school book list

Digital Technology

Media Arts (Film & TV) Total

Stationery and Consumables, Origami paper, calligraphy brushes, calligraphy paper, ink, scissors, glue stick, flashcards, Ziplock bags for 

flashcards, cooking, tea ceremony etc for Food Unit

Japanese Total 

Media Arts (Film & TV) 

printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Play: Lockie Leonard, Human Torpedo, New Play - TBA 

Stationery and Consumables; Cultural craft activities, Gingerbread House, Karneval Masks

German  Total 

 Stationery and Consumables, graph paper, lines paper used support learning in class, stationery items.

Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

Science Total 

School Resources - To be provided if SRS not joined

Novel – Black snake refer to teacher for individual student use:  

Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks

English Total 

$1,089.88

Online Student reference Materials for Adobe Creative Cloud all apps per month $79.99 incl GST x 12 months = $959.88

Online student access for Clickview (is a cloud-based video content system which provides schools with rich curriculum-relevant video content. 

Includes over 1,000 curriculum-relevant video titles made available to students and teachers. These libraries have been mapped to the Australian 

Curriculum and include additional resources to help support engaging and relevant learning in your classroom.

Humanities & Social Science Total 


