

School Resources - To be provided if SRS not joined	Cost to Parent
General Items	
Online Student reference Materials for Adobe Creative Cloud all apps per month \$79.99 incl GST x 12 months =	\$959.88
Online student access for Clickview (is a cloud-based video content system which provides schools with rich curriculum-relevant video content. Includes over 1,000 curriculum-relevant video titles made available to students and teachers. These libraries have been mapped to the Australian Curriculum and include additional resources to help support engaging and relevant learning in your classroom.	\$10.00
Microsoft 365 Personal - Per year subscription	\$109.00
Student Handbook TOTAL	\$11.00 \$1,089.88
	ψ1,003.00
English	
Novel – Black snake refer to teacher for individual student use: Novel – Holes	\$19.95 \$13.00
Novel – New Boy	\$18.10
Novel – The Giver	\$19.25
Novel – The Hobbit Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$17.18 \$20.00
English Total	\$107.48
Mathematics	
Textbook - Pearson Maths 7 2E Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$49.95 \$8.50
Stationery and Consumables, graph paper, lines paper used support learning in class, stationery items.	\$5.00
Mathematics Total	\$63.45
Science	<u> </u>
Oxford Science 7 2nd Edition Science printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$49.95 \$30.00
Science Total	\$79.95
Humanities	
Oxford Big Ideas History / Geography Obook Access printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$72.95 \$35.00
Humanities & Social Science Total	\$107.95
Japanese	
printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$20.00
Obento Deluxe Online Licence 2 years Stationery and Consumables, Origami paper, calligraphy brushes, calligraphy paper, ink, scissors, glue stick, flashcards, Ziplock bags for	\$20 \$8.00
flashcards, cooking, tea ceremony etc for Food Unit	<i>Q</i> (1)
Japanese Total	\$48.00
German Linguascope Subscription	\$2.00
printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$20.00
Stationery and Consumables; Cultural craft activities, Gingerbread House, Karneval Masks	\$8.00
German Total	\$30.00
Media Arts (Film & TV) printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$20.00
Media Arts (Film & TV) Total	\$20.00
Digital Technology	<u> </u>
Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks Consumables, student materials used for classroom project, group work materials, stationery, displays, -iPad microcontroller (use of and	\$10.00 \$45.00
replacement). Please refer to school book list	φ-10.00
Digital Technology Total	\$55.00
Drama printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$20.00
Drama Presentation Materials: fabric, cardboard, craft supplies, profile folder, 64gb USB, hard drive.	\$20.00
Play: Burnt	\$35.95
Play: Lockie Leonard, Human Torpedo, New Play - TBA	\$23.99
Drama Total Music	\$114.94
Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$6.00
Consumables, please refer to teacher for individual student items	\$10.00
Visual Art	\$16.00
Textbook; Artwise, Visual Art 7-10	\$74.95
Consumables, please refer to teacher for individual student items	\$100.00
Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$5.00
Visual Art Total Health & Physical Education	\$179.95
Printed reference material to complement and or substitute for textbooks	\$20.00
	\$20.00